
CANOPY PLAN VIEW36"

PROJECT NAME:
MULTIPENDANT CANOPY
ITEM:
HOLD PIN 1.21 MULTIPENDANT CANOPY FIXTURE

BB

SkLO Studio, s.r.o
BRATŘÍ ŠTEFANŮ 902/71, 50003
HRADEC HRÁLOVE
CZECH REPUBLIC

F

DATE ISSUED

E

3

1/1

5

SKU:

2

WOOD

1:1

SHEET NO.

54

JOB NUMBER

D

A

8

MATERIAL

4

3 7

C

D

C

F

E

A

SCALE

6

FILENAME

2 61

-

1

7

8

OAL 6.6.2025

1.0

X
" /

 X
m

m

8. 22
8"

 / 
57

90
m

m

30
3"

 / 
76

95
m

m

1.

5.

7.
8.

13.

10.

6.

xxx"

xxx"
xxx"
xxx"

xxx"

xxx"

xxx"

xxx"

4.

15.

13.

12.11.

6.

1.

X
" /

 X
m

m

FLAW DETAIL

X
" /

 X
m

m

X
" /

 X
m

m
X

" /
 X

m
m

X
" /

 X
m

m

OVERAL DROP LENGTHS

xxx"

28
3"

 / 
57

90
m

m

X
" /

 X
m

m

X
" /

 X
m

m

X
" /

 X
m

m

X
" /

 X
m

m

36"

7.

5.

9.

10. 2.

xxx"

xxx"

xxx"
xxx"

xxx"

xxx"
3.
2.

12.

9.

11.

4.

15.

X
" /

 X
m

m

X
" /

 X
m

m
14.

3.

X
" /

 X
m

m

14.

DESIGN REV.

3.
8. 3.8. 8.

RIGHT
SIDE
VIEW

11.

12.

6.

2.

3.

4.

5.

15.

7.

10.

14.

9.

FR
O

N
T

V
IE

W
FRONT VIEW

9. 12.

11.

14.

6.

1.

4.

5.

3.

13.

1.

7.

2.

3.

10.

15.

13.

RIGHT SIDE VIEW




